Waste Reduction and Pollution Prevention Fund

Waste Reduction and Pollution Prevention Fund Application Intake Dates:

May 15th
July 15th
September 15th
November 15th

All decisions will be made up to six (6) to eight (8) weeks following the submission date.

If you require more information on the Waste Reduction and Pollution Prevention (WRAPP) Fund, contact the Pollution Prevention Branch at the following address:

Manitoba Conservation
Pollution Prevention Branch
123 Main Street, Suite 160
Winnipeg MB R3C 1A5

Telephone: (204) 945-7054 or (204) 945-7482 Toll free: 1-800-282-8069, ext. 7054

> Fax: (204) 945-1211 E-mail: sdif@gov.mb.ca

Visit our Web site: www.susdev.gov.mb.ca



